
Lake Atalanta - August 2017

08/01/2017 - 08/31/2017 LAKE ATALANTA

Total 16056

Peak Day Sat, 26 Aug, 2017 (841)

Minimum Day Sun, 13 Aug, 2017 (229)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 22

Daily Average 518

Average Workday Traffic 498

Average Weekend Traffic 576

Weekly Average 3626

Monthly Average 15765

Date LAKE ATALANTA

Tue, Aug 1, 2017 523

Wed, Aug 2, 2017 684

Thu, Aug 3, 2017 429

Fri, Aug 4, 2017 712

Sat, Aug 5, 2017 704

Sun, Aug 6, 2017 310

Mon, Aug 7, 2017 637

Tue, Aug 8, 2017 692

Wed, Aug 9, 2017 637

Thu, Aug 10, 2017 430

Fri, Aug 11, 2017 308

Sat, Aug 12, 2017 649

Sun, Aug 13, 2017 229

Mon, Aug 14, 2017 486

Tue, Aug 15, 2017 360

Wed, Aug 16, 2017 308

Thu, Aug 17, 2017 541

Fri, Aug 18, 2017 246

Sat, Aug 19, 2017 553

Sun, Aug 20, 2017 508

Mon, Aug 21, 2017 365

Tue, Aug 22, 2017 371

Wed, Aug 23, 2017 551

Thu, Aug 24, 2017 574

Fri, Aug 25, 2017 382

Sat, Aug 26, 2017 841

Sun, Aug 27, 2017 815

Mon, Aug 28, 2017 515

Tue, Aug 29, 2017 595

Wed, Aug 30, 2017 618

Thu, Aug 31, 2017 483


